
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 
  

 

Final Term Roster 2023-24 

 

Writing time- 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

 

IT and G.K. exams will be conducted during the respective classes. 

 

 

 

Date/ Day III IV V 

21.2.24(Wednesday) Regular Classes till 12:30 

22.2.24 (Thursday) Regular Classes till 12:30 

23.2.24(Friday) Regular Classes till 12:30 

26.2.24 (Monday) English Lit  Maths  H/B Lit 

27.2.24 (Tuesday) Science H/B Lang  English Lang  

28.2.24 (Wednesday) H/B Lit  English Lit SST 

29.2.24 (Thursday) English Lang     H/B Lit Maths  

       1.3.24 (Friday) H /B Lang   English Lang     English Lit 

        4.3.24 (Monday) Maths  SST Science 

5.3.24 (Tuesday)       SST Science  H/B Lang 

 6.3.24 (Wednesday)                 Regular Classes till 12:30 


